
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and execute Amendment No. 1 to the professional services contract with California Code Check (not a
local vendor) to increase the contract amount by $80,000 for a total not to exceed $210,000 due to increased
workload and plan check staff shortage.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 04-01036, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 7/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

